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2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
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2006
2005
2004
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2001
2000
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1998
1997
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1981
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Revaluations by Year

Column3 Columnd Column5
Alna Gilead Limington
Bridgton Carthage Edgecomb
Alfred Limerick Sumner
Acton Lebanon Hebron
Minot Naples
Sebago Stow Turner
Livermore New Gloucester
Canton Shapleigh
Alna Andover Boothbay
Greenwood Hartford Sweden
Bridgton Porter Wilton
Jay Limerick
Chelsea Gilead Mechanic Falls
Minot
Acton Weld
Baldwin Livermore Parsonsfield
Naples Poland
Dixfield Hanover Hebron
Casco Greenwood Limerick
Denmark Jay lorth Yarmout
Canton Mechanic Falls Otisfield
Edgecomb Livermore Sebago
Baldwin Gray Minot
Naples Weld
Alna
Bridgton
Raymond Rumford
Woodstock
Jay North Yarmouth
Limerick Sweden
Litchfield Otisfield
Greenwood Hanover Hebron
Hartford Shapleigh
Wales
Baldwin
Chatham Edgecomb Fryeburg
Arundel Denmark Limerick
Naples
Newfield Sebago
Sumner (land)
Canton Errol, NH
Rangeley
Gilead Limerick
Naples
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Column6 Column?7 Column8  Colt Column9
Norway Otisfield Wilton Acton
Jay Livermore Falls Temple Alfred
Wales Alna
Mechanic Falls Andover
Arundel
Baldwin
Boothbay
Bridgton
Dixfield Canton
Woodstock Carthage
Casco
Chatham, NH
Chelsea
Temple Denmark
Dixfield
Edgecomb
Sumner Errol, NH
Fryeburg
Wales Gilead
Stow Gray
Sweden Greenwood
Shapleigh Hanover
Woodstock Hartford
Sumner Hebron
Jay
Lebanon
Limerick
Limington
Litchfield
Livermore

Sumner (buildings)
Raymond

Livermore Falls
Mechanic Falls
Minot

Naples
Newfield

New Gloucester
North Yarmouth
Norway
Otisfield
Parsonsfield
Poland

Porter
Rangeley
Raymond
Rumford
Sebago
Shapleigh
Stow

Sumner
Sweden
Temple

Turner

Wales

Weld

Wilton
Woodstock

Revaluation by Town

Column10 Columni1l
2023 & 2011

2024

2026, 2018 & 2001

2018

1989

2010, 2003 & 1991

2018

2025, 2016, 2005 & 2000
2019, 2005 & 1985

2025

2007

1990

2013

2006 & 1989

2018 & 2008

2025, 2004 & 1990

1985

2006 & 1990

2026, 2013 & 1979

2003

2017, 2007 & 1994

2008 & 1994

2017, 2005 & 1993
2023, 2008 & 1994
2025, 2014, 2006 & 1997
2023

2024, 2014, 2007, 1996, 1989 & 1979
2026

1995

2020, 2010 & 2004

2025

2023, 2013 & 2005

2022, 2012 & 2003

2022, 2009, 2002, 1988 & 1978
1987

2020

2006 & 1997

2026

2026, 2005 & 1995

2010

2009

2016

1983

1999 & 1989

1999

2021, 2004 & 1987

2019, 2005 & 1993

2021 & 2007

2024, 2010, 2003, 1990 (buildings) & 1986 (land)
2017, 2006 & 1996

2025 & 2013

2021

2024, 2008 & 1992

2011 & 2002

2026 & 2016

2017, 2004 & 1998



